
Administration Email Ext. 

Chief Marc Duphily mduphily@carverpolice.org 1430

Deputy Chief Vacant 1470

Administrative Assistant

Melissa Sgroi msgroi@carverpolice.org 1490

Detectives

Detective Sergeant Bryan Berriault bberriault@carverpolice.org 1620

Detective Joshua Shaw jshaw@carverpolice.org 1612

School Resource Officer Jeremy Farquharson jfarquharson@carverpolice.org 1656

Patrol Sergeants

Sergeant Dennis Rizzuto drizzuto@carverpolice.org 1332

Sergeant William Kelly wkelly@carverpolice.org 1334

Sergeant Michael Wall mwall@carverpolice.org 1331

Sergeant David Heikkila dheikkila@carverpolice.org 1333

Sergeant Brandon Rudolph brudolph@carverpolice.org 1657

Accreditation Manager

Sergeant Matthew Rayner mrayner@carverpolice.org 1321

Patrol Officers

Officer Lawrence Page lpage@carverpolice.org 1650

Officer Derrick Ostiguy dostiguy@carverpolice.org 1651

Officer Joshua McDermott jmcdermott@carverpolice.org 1658

Officer Christopher Mahoney cmahoney@carverpolice.org 1684

Officer Krista-Jean Forand kforand@carverpolice.org 1659

Officer Mark Pasionek mpasionek@carverpolice.org 1662

Officer Laicey Ieronimo lieronimo@carverpolice.org 1664

Officer Andrew Roy aroy@carverpolice.org 1666

Permanent Intermittent Officers

Officer Michael Shaw mshaw@carveprolice.org 1677

Special Police Officers

Officer Michael O’Donnell modonnell@carverpolice.org 1665

Officer Alberto Silva asilva@carverpolice.org 1323

Officer Joseph Ritz jritz@carverpolice.org 1663

Officer Sheri Sarmento ssarmento@carverpolice.org

Officer Patrick Charette pcharette@carveprolice.org 1667

Officer Peter Allegrini pallegrini@carverpolice.org 1670

Officer Scott Sampson ssampson@carverpolice.org 1686

Officer Sheryl Rizzuto srizzuto@carverpolice.org 1652
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Officer Robert Pike rpike@carverpolice.org 1685

Officer Scott Petersen spetersen@carverpolice.org 1660

Officer Mark Gabriel mgabriel@carverpolice.org 1661

Officer John Walcek jwalcek@carverpolice.org

Officer Mark Blouin mblouin@carverpolice.org

Officer Daniel Borsari dborsari@carverpolice.org

Officer David Kaiser dkaiser@carverpolice.org

Officer Patrick Sterling psterling@carverpolice.org

Officer Thomas Flood tflood@carverpolice.org

Officer Charles Armanetti carmanetti@carverpolice.org

Officer Nuno Medeiros nmedeiros@carverpolice.org

Full Time Dispatchers

Dispatcher James Clancy jclancy@carverpolice.org 1676

Dispatcher Michael Shaw mshaw@carverpolice.org 1677

Dispatcher Paul Davis pdavis@carverpolice.org 1680

Dispatcher Michael Balboni mbalboni@carverpolice.org 1679

Dispatcher Grace Robbins grobbins@carverpolice.org 1682

Part Time Dispatchers

Dispatcher Dawn Savery dsavery@carverpolice.org 1685

Per Diem Dispatchers

Dispatcher Matthew Barrington mbarrington@carverpolice.org 1681

Dispatcher Melanie Marshall mmarshall@carverpolice.org 1688

Records Clerk

Michelle Sheehan msheehan@carverpolice.org

Animal Control Officers

Elise Senior esenior@carverpolice.org

Robert Pike rpike@carverpolice.org
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